Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
1 Sandoval, Joaquim
2 Blissett, Tyler
3 Ruffer, Ryan
4 Shaffer, Boston
5 De La Fuente, Gavin
6 Funk, Ethan
7 Appell, Michael
8 Arreola, Andres
9 Whitcomb, Ryder
10 Roseman, Nicholas
11 Pincherli, Tommy
12 Garma, Isaiah
13 Aleman, Noah
14 Boag, William
15 Teague, Lucas
16 Bonilla, Maddox
17 Cohen, Zachary
18 Lopez, Kaiden
19 Benguedda, Ilyes
20 Huff, Cale
21 Crawford, Jude
22 Lopez, Ryan
23 Montoya, Daniel
24 Glass, Isaac
25 Gilbert, Thomas
26 Rios, Ulysses
27 Klein, Bode
28 Madrigal, Damian
29 Lucero, Gustavo
30 Slater, Adam
31 Zhang, Mac
32 Greenaway, Braden
33 Post, Zane
34 Light, Jacob
35 Barok, Ethan
36 Heintz, Lucas
37 Thamer, Grant
38 Schaefer, Landon
39 Barthel, Noah
40 Rodriguez, Gabriel
41 Gallienne, Jack
42 Smith, Easton
43 Jeftrey, Mark
44 Calder, Quinn
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45 Garcia Diaz de , Jair Artul2

46 Diaz, Joel

47 Castillo, Jacob

48 Petitmermet, Mason
49 Reyes, Luis-Mateo
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11
11

50 Ortega-Tomasell, Joaquinl2

51 Anderson, Evan
52 Gillespie, Hunter
53 Byrom, Archie
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2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

7:54pm Div. Blue Varsity BMen (3Mi)

Race 44

Team Time

Warren 14:28.6
Highland Baptist Christic14:47.1
Fossil Ridge 14:51.4
Casteel 14:52.6
Chino Hills 14:53.8
Palisades Charter 14:53.9
Huntington Beach 14:54.5
Rancho Cucamonga 14:55.6
San Juan Hills 14:57.6
Cherry Creek 14:58.8
Wilson (Long Beach)  14:59.4
Cypress 15:00.2
Mission Hills 15:02.4
Torrey Pines 15:03.0
Hemet 15:04.4
Casteel 15:04.5
Palisades Charter 15:04.9
Vista Murrieta 15:07.0
Bridgeland 15:07.1
Bridgeland 15:09.5
Hamilton (AZ) 15:10.1
Temecula Valley 15:10.9
Rancho Cucamonga 15:11.1
Casteel 15:12.7
Cherry Creek 15:14.1
Fountain Valley 15:15.0
Fossil Ridge 15:15.8
Paramount 15:17.1
Warren 15:17.4
Hamilton (AZ) 15:18.1
Mountain View (Mt Viewl5:19.3
Bridgeland 15:19.9
Vista Murrieta 15:20.9
Beaumont 15:21.1
Taft (William Howard) 15:21.4
Santiago (Corona) 15:21.7
Temecula Valley 15:22.9
Carlmont 15:23.3
Lompoc 15:23.4
Beaumont 15:23.6

Mountain View (Mt Viewl5:24.5
Mountain View (Mt View15:24.9

Bridgeland

San Juan Hills
Dougherty Valley
Lompoc

Santiago (Corona)
Cherry Creek
Chino Hills
Granada Hills
Rancho Cucamonga
Chino Hills

Poly (Long Beach)

15:24.9
15:25.3
15:25.4
15:25.6
15:26.6
15:27.9
15:28.3
15:29.1
15:29.6
15:29.8
15:29.9

Place Name

54 Lloyd, Brayden
55 Beaumont, Gabriel
56 Lojek, Chase
57 Elder, Andrew
58 Horvath, Jackson
59 Calder, Nolan
60 Schlosser, Nathan
61 Moriarty, Kasey
62 Massoud, Kian
63 Guignard, Julian
64 Light, Elijah
65 Santibanez, Richard
66 Chase, Isaac
67 Price, Jaxson
68 Bishop, Cannon
69 Engle, Ashton
70 Kwong, Logan
71 Villa, Izeyah
72 Bookman, Tristan
73 Murillo, Jacob
74 McMichael, Henry
75 Bennett, Hunter
76 Vo-Courtney, Empire
77 Naranjo, Andres
78 Lazaro, Marcos
79 Chan, Kai
80 Morales, Angel
81 Bailey, Dylan
82 Pothina, Vedanth
83 Fieleke, Drew
84 Rodriguez, Izaac
85 Karakesis, Koko
86 Kawabe, Takuto
87 Niemoth, Benner
88 St. Hilaire, Colin
89 Filippi, Giovanni
90 Filice, Tate
91 Copas, Lennon
92 Avalos, Alec
93 Yi, Elliott
94 Willows, Luke
95 Torres, Aidan
96 Luber, Jeremy
97 Chun, Noah
98 Brown, Carter
99 Perez Oliveras, Ignacio
100 Wherry, Julian
101 Soto, Yandel
102 Dubbs, Justin
103 Mendez, Matthew
104 Simkin, Jonah
105 Henricksen, Ewan
106 Piolatto, Cameron

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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Team Time

Casteel 15:29.9
Troy 15:30.6
Mountain View (Mt Viewl5:31.1
Redondo Union 15:31.2
Santiago (Corona) 15:31.4
San Juan Hills 15:33.2
Etiwanda 15:33.4
Quartz Hill 15:34.1
Torrey Pines 15:34.1
Chino Hills 15:35.4
Beaumont 15:35.9
Warren 15:36.1
Hamilton (AZ) 15:36.1
Temecula Valley 15:36.7
Shadow Ridge (NV) 15:37.6
Casteel 15:37.7
Fountain Valley 15:37.7
Etiwanda 15:38.3
Granada Hills 15:39.5
Vista Murrieta 15:40.6
Crescenta Valley 15:40.8
Taft (William Howard) 15:43.4
Fountain Valley 15:45.2
Warren 15:45.8
Pioneer Valley 15:45.9
Chino Hills 15:46.0
Lancaster 15:47.0
Shadow Ridge (NV) 15:47.1
Dougherty Valley 15:47.4
Austin Vandegrift 15:47.6
Crescenta Valley 15:47.9
Beckman 15:48.1
Redondo Union 15:48.3
Brophy College Prep  15:48.4
Brophy College Prep  15:48.6
Clovis 15:49.1
Mission Hills 15:49.4
Santiago (Corona) 15:49.9
Paramount 15:50.3
Cypress 15:50.3
Bridgeland 15:50.9
Clovis 15:51.4
Santiago (Corona) 15:51.1
Poly (Long Beach) 15:51.7
Clovis 15:51.9
Redondo Union 15:52.6
Poly (Long Beach) 15:52.9
Warren 15:53.3
Carlmont 15:53.3
Torrey Pines 15:53.4
Taft (William Howard) 15:53.5
Austin Vandegrift 15:53.7
Quartz Hill 15:54.8



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Robles, Felix

108 Kamboj, Laksh

109 Stempke, Elijah

110 Al-Quraishi, Aayaan
111 Xue, Lucas

112 Avalos, Jordi

113 Huerta, Alexis

114 Heaton, Connor

115 Landaverde, Jordan
116 Fitzgerald, Ethan
117 Zavala, Gabriel

118 Enriquez, Adan

119 Smith-Lewis, Noah
120 Phillips, Christopher
121 Hernandez, Nathaniel
122 O'Shea, Liam

123 Namboothiri, Jackson
124 Searles, Matthew
125 Ghosh, Rowan

126 Perry, Theodore

127 Yen, Luke

128 Colunga, Jason

129 Marlbrough, Jordan
130 Dasovich, Peter

131 Finegan, Gavin

132 Costello, Jaiden
133 Ross, Kenji

134 Diaz, Elias

135 Hernandez, Harper
136 Hebmann, Clement
137 Gonzalez, Kyle

138 Sigal, Beniah

139 Lopez Bolanos, Juan
140 Alejos, Diego

141 Friedland, Aidan
142 Wersching, Ryan
143 Deeble, Graham
144 Yim, Miles

145 Warhurst, Trevor
146 Haller, Gabriel

147 Requejo, Austin
148 Christensen, Lane
149 Ohshima, Kensuke
150 Cintron, Ian

151 Colburt, Josiah

152 Arrowsmith, Brayden
153 Avila, Noah

154 Medina, Anson

155 Sam, Sebastien

156 Knopinski, Simon
157 Gutierrez, Cristian
158 Aube, Shia

159 Lucero, Colton

160 Hyman, Indie

161 Rotondaro, Joao
162 Morales, Everett
163 Baltazar, Adrian
164 Hernandez, Luke
165 Sahagun, Diego
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Race 44

Team

Santiago (Corona)
Dougherty Valley
Cypress

Dougherty Valley
Arcadia

Paramount
Birmingham
Shadow Ridge (NV)

7:54pm Div. Blue Varsity BMen (3Mi)

Time

15:55.9
15:56.4
15:56.6
15:56.8
15:57.9
15:58.1
15:58.1
15:58.6

Mountain View (Mt View15:59.0

Vista Murrieta
Quartz Hill

Fountain Valley
Troy

Hemet

Rancho Cucamonga
Moses Lake

Mission Hills
Wilson (Long Beach)
Crescenta Valley
Crescenta Valley
Crescenta Valley
Redondo Union
Temecula Valley
Dougherty Valley
Granada Hills
Beaumont

Crescenta Valley
Pioneer Valley
Etiwanda

Quartz Hill

Arcadia

Hamilton (AZ)

Vista Murrieta
Brophy College Prep
Huntington Beach
San Juan Hills

Poly (Long Beach)
Poly (Long Beach)
San Juan Hills
Carlmont

Poly (Long Beach)
Moses Lake

North Hollywood
Yucaipa

Brophy College Prep
Cherry Creek
Santiago (Corona)
Casteel

Dougherty Valley
Cherry Creek
Etiwanda

Granada Hills
Moses Lake

Taft (William Howard)
Austin Vandegrift
Clovis

Vista Murrieta
Beaumont

Wilson (Long Beach)

15:59.2
15:59.4
15:59.6
15:59.8
16:00.1
16:00.2
16:00.6
16:01.4
16:01.6
16:01.9
16:02.1
16:02.7
16:04.0
16:04.6
16:05.1
16:05.9
16:06.1
16:06.4
16:07.1
16:07.3
16:07.4
16:07.6
16:08.1
16:09.3
16:09.5
16:09.9
16:10.5
16:10.6
16:10.6
16:10.9
16:11.1
16:11.4
16:11.4
16:12.6
16:12.6
16:12.8
16:13.1
16:13.4
16:13.8
16:13.8
16:14.1
16:14.4
16:14.6
16:15.1
16:15.4
16:16.1
16:17.8
16:18.1
16:18.4
16:18.9

Place Name
166 Small, Lucien (Luca
167 Cool, Logan
168 Gibson, Daviyon
169 Jolley, Maxwell
170 Landrau, Kainoa
171 Kondapi, Lev
172 Takeda, Ronin
173 Inguanzo, Keven
174 Delgadillo, Abiel
175 Rodriguez, Nathan
176 Stosich, Luka
177 Roque, Tai
178 Hernandez, Jonathan
179 Corona, Adrian
180 Rodriguez, Angel
181 Alvarez, Rohan
182 Orban, Isaac
183 Elias, Andrew
184 Collins, Lajus
185 Villegas, Johnathan
186 Murch, West
187 Nawaz, Zane
188 Cardoso, Jesus
189 Larkins, Eshlyn
190 Mendez, Ethan
191 Garcia, Logan
192 Trevino, Luka
193 Patel, Ved
194 Zimmerman, Silas
195 Segal, Julian
196 Nielsen, Collin
197 Anand, Pratyush
198 Mathew, Felix

199 Mendoza-Lopez, Johann

200 Tooker, Luke
201 Banuelos, Mark
202 Bulis, Jacob
203 Horst, Lucas
204 Lo, James

205 Lin, Paxton

206 Laba, Vincent
207 Roseburg, Liam
208 Aguilera, Juan
209 Salas, Noah
210 Dole, Mason
211 Smith, Nathan
212 Lee, Zachary
213 Cronin, Connor
214 Phadnis, Shreyan
215 Worley, Gavin
216 Walch, Campbell
217 Gomez, Lino
218 Butler, Thomas
219 Harte, Leo

220 Demchuk, Noah
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221 Diaz-Covarrubia, Joaquinl0

222 Rochford, Wilson
223 Hector, Joshua
224 Dawson, Erik

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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Team

Berkeley

Temecula Valley
Lancaster

Moses Lake
Huntington Beach
Austin Vandegrift
Troy

Warren

Lompoc

Cypress

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Fountain Valley
Pioneer Valley
Rancho Cucamonga
Taft (William Howard)
Shadow Ridge (NV)
Hamilton (AZ)
Clovis

Palisades Charter
Arcadia

Berkeley
Huntington Beach
San Juan Hills
Casteel

Cajon

Redondo Union
Torrey Pines

Troy

Hemet

Taft (William Howard)
Yucaipa

Hamilton (AZ)
Berkeley

Pioneer Valley
Yucaipa

Taft (William Howard)
Beaumont

Brophy College Prep
Chino Hills

Arcadia

Brophy College Prep
Moses Lake
Lompoc

Torrey Pines
Rancho Cucamonga
Mission Hills
Dougherty Valley
Carlmont

Beckman

Torrey Pines
Crescenta Valley
Etiwanda

Palisades Charter
Berkeley

Moses Lake
Lompoc

Huntington Beach
Valley View

Torrey Pines

16:21.9
16:21.9
16:21.9
16:22.3
16:22.7
16:23.1
16:23.3
16:23.3
16:23.7
16:24.1
16:24.3
16:24.9
16:25.5
16:26.0
16:26.4
16:26.8
16:26.9
16:27.0
16:27.6
16:27.6
16:28.4
16:28.6
16:29.0
16:30.0
16:30.6
16:30.8
16:31.4
16:31.6
16:32.1
16:32.6
16:32.8
16:32.8
16:34.4
16:34.8
16:34.9
16:36.9
16:37.9
16:38.4
16:38.5
16:38.6
16:38.7
16:38.9
16:39.5
16:39.5
16:40.3
16:40.5
16:40.5
16:41.1
16:41.8
16:42.0
16:42.6
16:43.1
16:43.8
16:44.8



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

225 Guo, Caden

226 Caricato, Eli

227 Irvin, Ethan

228 Rook, Max

229 Larios, Julian

230 Esquibel, Jacob
231 Chaparro, Brendan
232 Sharlein, Connor
233 Burke, Dalton

234 Roche, Jack

235 Vandewalle, William
236 Abel, Brody

237 Flores, Josiah

238 Garcia, Cruz

239 Hansen, Gehrig
240 Jaeger, John

241 Olgun, Kerem

242 Kubitz, Paxton
243 Htut, Tristan

244 Limbo, James

245 Vega, Anthony
246 Sherman, Oliver
247 Briseno, Elias

248 Gallaway, Owen
249 Insfran De Fazi, Nour
250 Dolan, Jonah

251 Hackman, Mckoy
252 Downey, Wilsen
253 Sanchez, Xavier
254 Uy, Christopher
255 Dunn, Sinjin

256 Duxbury, Vincent
257 Padilla, Jesus

258 Marquina, Rodrigo
259 Prince, Hunter
260 Singh, Jahaan

261 Hidalgo, William
262 Bermudez, Malachi
263 Cisneros, Anthony
264 Bonilla, Christopher
265 Wherley, River
266 Parizadeh, Ryan
267 Ardaya, Dylan
268 Garma, James

269 Vargas, Lucas

270 Stempson, Andrew
271 Corona, Troy

272 Medina, Alonzo
273 Wei, Eric

274 Juarez Hernande, Miller

275 Larson, John

276 Diaz, Isaac

277 Bickel, Bodie

278 Hu, Qingyu (Will
279 Bird, Landon

280 Buno, Kirk

281 Martinez, Mitchell
282 Whitaker, Parks
283 Jung, Aaron
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Race 44

Yucaipa

Wilson (Long Beach)
Shadow Ridge (NV)
Paramount
Beckman

Poly (Long Beach)
Yucaipa

Lancaster

San Juan Hills
Austin Vandegrift
Redondo Union
Valley View
Redondo Union
Chino Hills
Hamilton (AZ)
Carlmont

Wilson (Long Beach)
Arcadia

Granada Hills

Vista Murrieta
Cherry Creek
Beckman

Etiwanda

Taft (William Howard)

Cypress

Shadow Ridge (NV)
Lompoc

Fountain Valley
Cypress
Temecula Valley
Quartz Hill
Beckman

Mission Hills
Carlmont
Beckman

Valley View
Cajon

Pioneer Valley
Granada Hills
Arcadia

Arcadia

Troy

Cypress

Brophy College Prep
Temecula Valley
Beckman
Paramount

Troy

Lancaster

Valley View
Fountain Valley
Huntington Beach
Arcadia

Clovis

Rancho Cucamonga
Cajon

Moses Lake
Berkeley

7:54pm Div. Blue Varsity BMen (3Mi)

Time

16:44.8
16:45.2
16:45.4
16:45.4
16:46.2
16:46.5
16:46.8
16:46.8
16:47.1
16:47.1
16:47.3
16:47.6
16:49.9
16:50.6
16:51.0
16:52.9
16:53.3
16:53.5
16:54.1
16:55.6
16:56.0
16:56.8
16:57.6
16:57.8
16:58.0
16:58.6
16:59.0
17:01.8
17:01.8
17:02.6
17:03.2
17:04.3
17:04.7
17:05.3
17:06.9
17:07.6
17:09.9
17:10.7
17:11.1
17:11.1
17:11.3
17:12.1
17:13.8
17:14.0
17:14.6
17:14.8
17:15.0
17:15.1
17:15.9
17:16.2
17:17.8
17:18.6
17:18.6
17:19.8
17:21.6
17:24.1
17:24.9
17:25.1
17:25.6

Place Name

284 Suarez, Orion

285 Gonzalez, Henry
286 Dondiego, Alexander
287 Camacho, Anthony
288 Izaguirre Jr., Marlon
289 Cosio, Ethan

290 Moore, Seth

291 Perez, Xaivier

292 Tooker, Caleb

293 Bridges, Mason

294 Lazos, Roberto

295 Mejorado, Andrew
296 Rubio, Hector

297 Pongpungam, Alexander

298 Yocom, Jimmy

299 Winterle, Carter

300 Najera, Elizalde

301 Navarrete, Dylan
302 Serruya-Rosenta, laron
303 Frutos, Oliver

304 Saba, Mark

305 Trejo-Ibarra, Cristian
306 Firoozye, Robin

307 Sandoval, Johnathan
308 Martinez, Jacob

309 Walsh, Benjamin
310 Boe, Ayden

311 Lazaro Rojas, Aaron
312 Hernandez, Erick
313 Mojica, Aaron

314 Chavira, Angel

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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Team
Beaumont
Granada Hills
Lancaster
Cajon
Paramount
Mission Hills
Yucaipa
Cajon
Yucaipa
Quartz Hill
Paramount
Hemet

Valley View
Lancaster
Huntington Beach
Mission Hills
Pioneer Valley
Cajon
Lancaster
Quartz Hill
Palisades Charter
Cajon
Berkeley
Pioneer Valley
Hemet

Hemet

Hemet
Pioneer Valley
Paramount
Valley View
Valley View



